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Класен ръководител
[име, фамилия/

Бо ислав Енчев
Айсел Бекирова
ЗехраЮсеинова
Емилия Иванова

КорнелияЕманоилова
ИвелинаПъшева
ПетяКръстева

ЦветомираВеликова

Предмет
Исто ия

БЕЛ / История
БЕЛ/География
Математика,ИТ

Математика,ИТ

Физика/ Химия
Английскиезик

v-VII клас
Гео афия

Английскиезик
I —IV клас

Ден
Четвъ тък
Четвъртък
Сряда
Вторник
Вторник
Четвъ тък

Петък

Понеделник

Час
от ...до

14.00-

14.00-

14.00-

14.00-

13.10-13.50ч.

12.40-в.20ч.

Място
стая /

кабинет
19

36

40
5

6

42

5

Забележка: Продължителносттана консултациите е 4()
минути.


